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escalation Randomised Phase lla (n+40-50) L W UK
(n+10-15) enriched with CLL+ MCL patients
Arm: Single agent Bl-1206 weekly x4
- : Single agent Bl- at R2PD
Patients with 1206 weekly x 4 % 3 !
relapsed or .
refractory B-cell Dose escalation
Y to DLT or MAD
lymphoma/CLL to detarmine S HJNIVERSITY OF
CD32b positive R2PD Arm 2: Single agent BI-1206 weekly out ampton
x4 at R2PD in combination with

rituximab
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Van Herk Investments B.V.
Omega Fund IV, LP
Avanza Pension Forsakring
Pershing Llc

Nordnet Pensionsforsékring
East Bay AB

Peter Hoglin

Rhenman Healthcare Equity L/S
Staffan Rasj6

Mats Thorén

Other shareholders

Total

No. of shares Percentage

26 401 000
25 754 622
23 178 167
16 413 105
11 127 522
8 345 181

7 630 007

6 280 199
5850 779

4 360 031
147 381 006
282 721 619

of capital
and votes
9,3
9,1
8,2
5,8
3,9
3,0
2,7
2,2
2,1
1,5
52,1
100,0
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